Centrifuge
Selection Guide
simply reliable
1
Spectrafuge™ Mini and Slide Spinner
Cat# Description
C1301* Spectrafuge™ Mini with 1.5/2.0 mL rotor, strip tube rotor,
0.5mL and 0.4mL adapters, grey lid, 120V

230V~, 50 Hz 230V~, 50 Hz
Specifi cations:
   Ordering Information
4
• High speed - up to 15,000 rpm/21,380 x g
• Whisper quiet brushless induction drive
• Multiple rotor options including:
          44 x 1.5/2.0 mL
 12 x 1.5/2.0 mL swing-out
• Automatic g-force conversion program
Specifi cations:
Max. Capacity: 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL
   6  x 30 mL
Max. Speed: 15,000 rpm
Max. RCF:  21,380 x g
Dim. (WxDxH): 11 x 14.6 x 10.25 in
  28  x 37 x 26 cm
Weight:  33 lb/15 kg
Electrical:  120V~, 60 HZ or
  230V~, 50 Hz
Cat# Description
C0233-M2* Z 233-M2 Ambient microcentrifuge, without rotor,
120V
C0200-95 Angle rotor, 18 x 1.5 mL, max 14,000 rpm/15994 x g
C0230-2A Angle rotor, 24 x 1.5 mL, max 15,000 rpm/21,380 x g
C0230-2AH Angle rotor, 24 x 1.5 mL, max 15,000 rpm/21,380 x g,
hermetically sealable
C0230-9A Angle rotor, 44 x 1.5 mL, max 14,000 rpm/18,400 x g
C0230-55A Angle rotor, 48 place: 24 x 1.5 mL and 24 x 0.5 mL, max
14,000 rpm/18,400 x g
C0230-HLA-RA Swing-out rotor, 12 x 1.5/1.0 mL microcytometry
tubes,10,500 rpm/9,614 x g
C0230-58 24 Place Hematocrit rotor
* To order 230V units add -230V to the end of the catalog number.
     Ordering Information
Z 216 MK
• Precision control with LCD digital display
• High capacity, up to 44 x 1.5 mL
• Powerful refrigeration, -20° C to 40°C
• Compact design, under 11 in. wide
• Motorized lid lock
Cat# Description
C0216-MK* Z 216MK Refrigerated microcentrifuge,120V
C0216-24 Rotor, 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 15,000 rpm/21,320 x g
C0216-24H Rotor, 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL, with hermetically sealed lid,
15,000 rpm/21,320 x g
C0216-30H Rotor, 30 x 1.5/2.0 mL, with hermetically sealed lid,
13,500 rpm/19,150 x g
C0216-38 4 x 3 strip tube rotor, 15,000 rpm/15,342 x g
C0216-44 Rotor, 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 13,500 rpm/7,720 x g
C0216-48 Combination rotor, for 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL and 24 x 0.5
mL, 13,500 rpm/17,720 x g
C0126-64 Rotor, 64 x 0.5 mL, 13,500 rpm/16,700 x g
* To order 230V units add -230V to the end of the catalog number.
   Ordering Information

pk/6
* Item not available in additional voltages
       Ordering Information
6
Specifi cations:
Max. Capacity: 12 x 15 mL or 6 x 50 mL
Max. Speed: 6,000 rpm
Max. RCF:  4,185 x g
Dim. (WxDxH): 11 x 14.6 x 10 .2 in
  28  x 37 x 26 cm
Weight:  30 lb/15 kg
Electrical:  120V~, 60 HZ or
  230V~, 50 Hz
• Maximum speed 6,000 rpm/4,180 x g
• Accepts conical and round bottom tubes
• Large capacity - 6 x 50 mL and 12 x 15 mL
• Set and view speed in rpm or g-force
• Ten acceleration and deceleration levels
protect fragile samples
Cat# Description
C0206-A* Z 206 A compact, general purpose centrifuge without
rotor
C0200-96 Angle rotor, 12 x 15 mL, max 6,000 rpm/4,180 x g
C0200-97 Angle rotor, 6 x 50 mL,, max 6,000 rpm/3,820 x g
C0200-18 Swing-out rotor, 6 x 5 mL, max 3,500 rpm/1,450 x g
C0200-1 Angle rotor, 18 x 1.5/2.0 mL, max 6,000 rpm/2,930 x g
C0200-17A Combination adapter for 5, 7 and 10 mL rotor, pk/6
C0232-8B Adapter for 15 and 10 mL conical and round bottom in
50 mL rotor, pk/6
C0232-9B Adapter for 5 mL (12x75mm) and 7 mL (13x100mm) in
50 mL rotor, pk/6
C0230-41 Adapter cushion for 12 x 75 mm tubes, pk/12
* To order 230V units add -230V to the end of the catalog number.
• Maximum speed 13,500 rpm/17,319 x g
with microtube rotor
• Capacity for up to 4 x 100 mL
• Automatic rotor identifi cation and g-force
conversion
• Swing out and angle rotors for tubes,
microplates and aerosol containment
• Versatility in a small package
Cat# Description
C0306* Z 306  universal centrifuge
C0200-10 Adapter, 10/15 mL round bottom
C0200-17A Combination adapter for 5, 7 and 10 mL rotor, pk/6
C0230-20 Adapter 1.5 mL
C0232-9B Adapter 7 mL
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 mL tubes, pk/6